Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EC: TO-92
S
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
TO92
Packing Options
Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode Base Quantity
S602ECS S602ECS 0.170 g Bulk 2500
S602ECSAP S602ECS 0.170 g Ammo Pack 2000
S602ECSRP S602ECS 0.170 g Tape & Reel 2000
A
G
H
I
F
E
J
D
F
C
B
T   MEASURING POINTC
SEATING
PLANE
CATHODE
ANODE
GATE
1 2 3
Revised: 09/18/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2017 Littelfuse, Inc
Thyristors
EV Series 1.5 Amp Sensitive SCRs
Sx02xS Series
TO-92 (3-lead) Reel Pack (RP) Radial Leaded Specifications
Meets all EIA-468-C Standards
S602ECS
1.5 Amp Sensitive SCRs
TO-92 (3-lead) Ammo Pack (AP) Radial Leaded Specifications
Meets all EIA-468-C Standards
Flat down
25 Devices per fold
Cathode
Anode
Gate
Directionof Feed
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
0.708
(18.0)
1.62
(41.2)
0.5
(12.7)
0.1 (2.54)
0.2 (5.08)
0.236
(6.0)
0.02 (0.5)
1.85
(47.0)
13.3
(338.0)
1.27
(32.2)
0.098 (2.5) MAX
12.2
(310.0)